
1  CSM BRAILA

2 VOINTA SIBIU

3 CSM BRAILA

4 CSM BRAILA

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2DECULESCU CRISTIAN

Disciplina: DIRT-TRACK
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CLASAMENT FINAL

Etapa: VII

NUME SPORTIV MOTO-CLUB

Localitatea: SIBIU
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DECULESCU CRISTIAN 2

POPA ANDREI 5

DRAGOS MOOSZ 4

DRAGU ADRIAN 3
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NUME SPORTIV MOTO-CLUB PUNCTE

HRISTO HRISTOV 6

CLASAMENT FINAL

Disciplina: DIRT-TRACK Etapa: VII Clasa: JUNIORI OPEN

Competitia: CNIR Localitatea: SIBIU Data: 20.09.15
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